
  

 
 
 
BOOK AMNESTY  
Please could you all check at home for school reading books that you may still have from the 
last school year and return any that are found to either of the school offices. Thank you.  
 
 

 
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 
 
Thursday 15th October – Flu Immunisation  
 
HALF TERM 
Friday 23rd October – School Closes for Half Term and re-opens on Monday 2nd November  
 
CHRISTMAS 
Friday 18th December – School closes for Christmas Holidays  
Monday 4th January – School Closed for Staff Training 
Tuesday 5th January – School re-opens for pupils 
 
HALF TERM  
Friday 12th February – School closes for Half Term 
Monday 22nd February – School Closed for Staff Training 
Tuesday 23rd February – School re-opens for pupils 
 
EASTER 
Friday 26th March – School closes for Easter Holidays 
Monday 12th April – School Closed for Staff Training 
Tuesday 13th April – School re-opens for pupils 
 
HALF TERM  
Friday 28th May – School closes for Half Term 
Monday 7th June – School re-opens for pupils  
 
CURRICULUM TRAINING DAY 
Friday 25th June – School closed for Staff Training 
 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 
Friday 16th July – School closes for Summer Holidays 
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POLITE REQUEST 

May we remind parents that the school car parks are for staff and visitor use only.  

 Please do not to park in any of the school car parking areas when dropping off children 

for Breakfast Club or for the normal morning or afternoon drop offs and collections.  

Thank you.  



HEADTEACHER AWARDS 

FRIDAY 2nd October 2020 

 
 CLASS NAME REASON  

 

ELM  

 

 

Ava Hopkins For being kind and helpful during Plan Do 

Review.  

 

MAPLE 

 

 

Lois Hampton  

 

Congratulations of becoming a big sister.  

Confident news sharing at the front of 

class.  

 

JUNIPER 

 

 

Jenson Jarvis For a fantastic attitude towards all 

areas of school life.  

 

WILLOW 

 

 

Max Popyk and 

Ruby Roberts 

For writing wonderful poems about 

space.  Great adjectives! 

 

HAZEL 

 

 

Cerys Roberts For writing amazing 2A sentences.  Da 

iawn Cerys! 

 

SYCAMORE 

 

 

JJ Roberts For trying her best in everything she 

does and never giving up. 

 

PINE 

 

 

Maisie Martin For always trying her best in everything 

she does. Da iawn Maisie! 

 

CHERRY 

 

 

Elena Mitchell For always having a positive attitude and 

trying her best in everything she does. 

 

EBONY 

 

 

Mason Nash For trying his best in literacy and 

creating a fantastic Haiku poem. 

 

CEDAR 

 

 

Lily-May Healy For fantastic maths work completed at 

home. Da iawn. 

 

SILVER 

BIRCH 

 

Ollie Curry For an amazing diary that wanted you to 

read more. 

 

BEECH  

 

 

Cai Newell For always trying super hard with all his 

work and always with a smile. A 

fantastic year 6 student! 

 


